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E Mail id

59 responses

vedhamithran01@gmail.com

dharaneshwaransaravanan@gmail.com

thillaiarasu0216@gmail.com

Kabilanru333@gmail.com

nsamyuktha6@gmail.com

adharshadhu770@gmail.com

rmangaiyarkarasiramesh@gmail.com

Madhumithasuresh1978@gmail.com

jeevitha.km2005@gmail.com

vasudevand457@gmail.com

keerthikasakthivel2005@gmail.com

2kkindboy2005@gmail.com

harishkumar522004@gmail.com

yukeshwaranreva@gmail.com

pradeepmm2005@gmail.com

sammyclub45@gmail.com

kayallingesh7@gmail.com

meezan1806@gmail.com

shahilulla000@gmail.com

hariniharinik05@gmail.com



5/2/23, 11:06 AM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY FORM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HlYtLkqhZVEcO1SqXIlhPfX1oBWgDvA7ZxPybzXt3-o/viewanalytics 3/26

maniesec2022@gmail.com

mmanimuthu554@gmail.com

maheshdmahi740@gmail.com

manimaranp391@gmail.com

preethimahi05@gmail.ccom

gsanjai09@gmail.com

sasidharan.n.s54@gmail.com

dpavithrapavithra5@gmail.com

hemaa.idpp@gmail.com

roysonmano2004@gmail.com

akilansandy1@gmail.com

hariprasanth12345678ri@gmail.com

masternithish625@gmail.com

Kavinkavin.s.2.2005@gmail.com

komsnaidu739@gmail.com

narashimmanmani3064@gmail.com

sornamahi24@gmail.com

Monicka200413@gmail.com

valiantvengi@gmail.com

raajbharat2005@gmail.com

samuvelfralign@gmail.com

harithaarul187@gmail.com
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jothika201sk@gmail.com

mpanesha34@gmail.com

vasanthvasanth1945@gmail.com

sasiganesh7421@gmail.com

splogesh77@gmail.com

raghavasimhan777@gmail.com

pavithrarajendren005@gmail.com

thendralsiva@2005gmail.com

srivasanth291@gmail.com

gokulapriya231@gmail.com

vikkiramarulprasath@gmail.com

praveenpk2207@gmail.com

adithyakamal6@gmail.com

Shaarini6268ram@gmail.com

naveenkumar96290@gmail.com

sowmiyatamilamuthan612@gmail.com

mathansmathanschembri@gmail.com
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Roll No of the Student

59 responses

ES22CJ61

Es22cj07

Es22cj58

Es22cj19

ES22CJ45

ES22CJ01

Es22cj28

ES22CJ55

ES22CJ17

ES22CJ60

ES22CJ22

ES22CJ23

ES22CJ14

ES22CJ63

es22cj41

ES22CJ10

Es22cj25

Es22cj33

ES22CJ52

ES22CJ12
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ES22CJ30

Es22cj35

730422553027

ES22CJ29

ES22CJ43

Es22cj46

49

ES22CJ39

ES22CJ16

ES22CJ08

ES22CJ02

ES22CJ13

ES22CJ38

ES22CJ21

ES22CJ24

ES22CJ36

ES22CJ53

ES22CJ34

ES22CJ62

ES22CJ05

ES22CJ09

ES22CJ15
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ESS22CJ18

ES22CJ03

ES22CJ59

ES22cj50

ES22CJ26

ES22CJ44

ES22CJ40

ES22CJ57

ES22CJ56

ES22CJ11

ES22CJ06

ES22CJ42

ES22CJ20

ES22CJ51

ES22CJ37

ES22CJ54

ES22CJ31
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Name of the Student

59 responses

E.Vedhamithran

Dharaneswaran. S

THILLAIARASAN P

Kabilan. U. R

N. Samyuktha

ADHARSH.S

Mangaiyarkarasi

S.SRIMADHUMITHA

Jeevitha K

Vasudevan.S

Keerthika S

KISHORE. P

HARISH KUMAR.R

Yukeshwaran N

Pradeep

c. ganesh

m.lingeshwaran

Z.Mohammed Meezan

Shahilulla s

K .HARINI
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Manirathnam.R

Mugunthan A

D.maheshwaran

MANIMARAN P

. PREETHIMEENA.M

Sanjai.G

Sasidharan.N

Pavithra.D

S.HEMAA

A. FELIX ROYSON

AKILAN. PR

S.HARI PRASANTH

NITHISH.D

Kavin.s

KOMALA V

Narashimman.M

Sorna Mahi S A

Monika.s

Vengadeshwaran.K

S.BHARATRAAJ

R.FRANKLIN

A.Haritha
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JOTHIKA S

Anesha M P

VASANTH B

Sasiganesan S

S. LOGESHWARAN

S.Raghava simhan

R. Pavithra

Thendralsiva

SRI VASANTH

Gokula Priya

A.DEEPAN

Praveen Kumar R

Kamalathidhyen. K. K

Shaarini.R

NAVEEN KUMAR S.L

SOWMIYA T

MATHAN.S
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Class

59 responses

1. The curriculum is well balanced, updated periodically and satisfies the
present needs.

59 responses

2. Exposure to industrial practices is provided through industry supported
courses/ seminars/ guest lectures/

59 responses

Copy

M.Tech CSE

100%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

71.2%

27.1%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

10.2%

83.1%
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3. The curriculum facilitates interdisciplinary learning through foundation
electives and general electives

59 responses

4. The curriculum has adequate number of practical courses / theory
cum practical courses/ Project works for skill development.

59 responses

5. The implementation of the Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) has
enabled you to enroll in the courses and slots you opted for.

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

20.3%

76.3%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

22%

72.9%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

66.1%

28.8%
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6. Skill based courses like Engineering Exploration, Lateral Thinking,
Design Thinking, Project Management, System Thinking are facilitating
participation in international contests / competitions

59 responses

7. Employability Enhancement Courses like Environmental Sciences,
Constitution of India, Professional Ethics etc., created social awareness

59 responses

8. The subject handling faculties adopt active and collaborative learning
strategies like Think Pair Share, Flipped Classroom, Problem Based
Learning etc.,

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

11.9%

81.4%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

22%

72.9%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

15.3%

81.4%
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9. The subject handling faculties use a variety of ICT Tools and Learning
Management Systems like power point presentations, Google Classroom
are effectively used for sharing of resource materials, conducting
assignments, discussions and quizzes

59 responses

10. The subject handling faculties are readily available for clarification of
doubts and for personal mentoring.

59 responses

11. Laboratories are well equipped with appropriate hardware and
software for the conduct of practical classes/project works.

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

10.2%71.2%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

15.3%

79.7%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

78%
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12. The institute provides support for participation in online certification
from NPTEL, edX etc.,

59 responses

13. The assessment process (CAT / Assignments / Terminal
Examinations / Review) is fair and unbiased.

59 responses

14. The tasks given in assignments have helped in enhancing your
problem solving and communication skills

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

79.7%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

22%

74.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

76.3%
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15. The assessments are designed and evaluated appropriately to assess
higher order thinking skills

59 responses

16. The assessments provided the right level of challenge and an
opportunity for collaborative/co-operative learning.

59 responses

17. Communication, Critical thinking, Collaboration, Creativity are given
importance in assessments.

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

20.3%

76.3%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

78%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

79.7%
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18. The institute takes active interest in promoting internships / field
visits opportunities for students.

59 responses

19. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

59 responses

20. The institute provides opportunities for cocurricular / extra curricular
activities.

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

20.3%

72.9%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

78%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

23.7%

71.2%
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21. Course enrolments, course feedback, tracking of attendance and
grades are made easier with the in-house automation software (E Nova)
for the academic process.

59 responses

22. In connection with the implementation of Outcome Based Education,
Course Outcomes and Programme Outcomes are assessed periodically
and subsequent actions are taken for continuous improvement.

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

20.3%

74.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

10.2%

84.7%
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23. A mentoring/tutor system is available to identify your strengths and
weaknesses and encourage you with providing the right level of
challenges.Strongly AgreeAgreeNeutralDisagreeStrongly Disagree

59 responses

24. Classrooms are well equipped with good Audio System/Multimedia
Projectors/Wi-Fi connectivity.

59 responses

25. Library is digitized and includes sufficient count of reference and text
books and access to international and national journals

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

16.9%

78%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

8.5%

88.1%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

16.9%

78%
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26. The support systems like Hostel, Canteen, Bank, Stores and Clinic are
functioning well and they cater to the need of the hour.

59 responses

27. To what extent, you are satisfied in the Teaching Learning via online
mode during this pandemic period

59 responses

28. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

74.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

20.3%

74.6%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

69.5%

25.4%
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29. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

59 responses

30. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

59 responses

31. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

78%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

13.6%

83.1%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

76.3%



5/2/23, 11:06 AM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY FORM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HlYtLkqhZVEcO1SqXIlhPfX1oBWgDvA7ZxPybzXt3-o/viewanalytics 22/26

32. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

59 responses

33. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

59 responses

34. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

15.3%

79.7%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

23.7%

71.2%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

78%
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35. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.

59 responses

36. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

59 responses

37. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

78%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

22%

72.9%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

20.3%

76.3%
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38. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

59 responses

39. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

59 responses

40. Record your suggestions for enhancing the quality of Teaching
Learning process at ESEC.

59 responses

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

76.3%

Copy

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly disagree

18.6%

76.3%

Copy

Agree
Everything is fine no…

Good
Improving communic…

Not bad
Okay

Very good
null

0

10

20

30

40

4 (6.8%)4 (6.8%)4 (6.8%)
1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)

31 (52.5%)31 (52.5%)31 (52.5%)

2 (3.4%)2 (3.4%)2 (3.4%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)

9 (15.3%)9 (15.3%)9 (15.3%)

2 (3.4%)2 (3.4%)2 (3.4%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%)1 (1.7%1 (1.7%1 (1.7%
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